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Description

200602090000
67290

02/09/2006
12:13:50

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NOTARIO
ANALEE

200609250004
75920

09/25/2006
02:46:12

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STITES LISA

200701190000
29180

01/19/2007
09:33:24

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLUKER,
EDDIE F

200802280000
81230

02/28/2008
11:35:37

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PESTALITZ,
ALEX
STEPHEN

200807230002
97810

07/23/2008
02:17:00

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUFF
TELISHA
JANELLE

200903050000
78900

03/05/2009
09:20:01

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD,
RAYMOND
MIKIETH

200904280001
54010

04/28/2009
08:04:57

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON
CAROL LUCAS

200904280001
54000

04/28/2009
08:04:56

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
MICHAEL
TODD

200904280001
54030

04/28/2009
08:04:59

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
RAYMOND
MIKIETH

200904280001
54020

04/28/2009
08:04:58

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOKS
BILLY JAMES

200904280001
54040

04/28/2009
08:05:00

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWE
BRENDA KAY

201007130002
21080

07/13/2010
09:45:09

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILKERSON
PAMELA
JANET

201105040001
33850

05/04/2011
09:10:14

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNTER
KATHLEEN
LAVERNE

201108290002
53380

08/29/2011
09:02:23

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HYCHE STORI
CHRISTINA

201108290002
53370

08/29/2011
09:02:22

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURASINSKI
CHARLES
MICHAEL

200612200006
18550

12/20/2006
09:38:01

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STREETER,
ALGIC

200612200006
18570

12/20/2006
09:38:03

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
BRANDI

200612200006
18560

12/20/2006
09:38:02

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
BEVERLY

200806130002
42940

06/13/2008
03:28:06

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS
WILLIAM
DEMEN

200807230002
97820

07/23/2008
02:17:01

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEIBT, NIKKI
MARIE

200901130000
11460

01/13/2009
04:25:33

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODEN WILLIE
SWIFT

200901130000
11470

01/13/2009
04:25:34

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATTS
VEALANCE



200903050000
78890

03/05/2009
09:20:00

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PACKER,
MARLIN
LADELL

200910130003
87020

10/13/2009
12:19:28

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NELSON
MORROW
FAYE

200910130003
87030

10/13/2009
12:19:29

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRAIG TAKIA
VASHUN

201007130002
21070

07/13/2010
09:45:08

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COWAN
BRINETTA
MELISA

201007130002
21060

07/13/2010
09:45:07

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTON ELLA
J

201105040001
33870

05/04/2011
09:10:16

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODY
CLARENCE W

201105040001
33860

05/04/2011
09:10:15

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
RACHEL
DENISE

201205040001
55290

05/04/2012
09:41:04

TITLE LOAN
EXPRESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCURLOCK
CATHERINE
WILSON


