Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= TITLE LOAN EXPRESS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602090000 67290	02/09/2006 12:13:50	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NOTARIO ANALEE						·
200609250004 75920	09/25/2006 02:46:12	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STITES LISA						
200701190000 29180	01/19/2007 09:33:24	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLUKER, EDDIE F						
200802280000 81230	02/28/2008 11:35:37	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PESTALITZ, ALEX STEPHEN						
200807230002 97810	07/23/2008 02:17:00	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUFF TELISHA JANELLE						
200903050000 78900	03/05/2009 09:20:01	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD, RAYMOND MIKIETH						
200904280001 54010	04/28/2009 08:04:57	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON CAROL LUCAS						
200904280001 54000	04/28/2009 08:04:56	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD MICHAEL TODD						
200904280001 54030	04/28/2009 08:04:59	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD RAYMOND MIKIETH						
200904280001 54020	04/28/2009 08:04:58	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKS BILLY JAMES						
200904280001 54040	04/28/2009 08:05:00	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOWE BRENDA KAY						
201007130002 21080	07/13/2010 09:45:09	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILKERSON PAMELA JANET						
201105040001 33850	05/04/2011 09:10:14	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNTER KATHLEEN LAVERNE						
201108290002 53380	08/29/2011 09:02:23	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HYCHE STORI CHRISTINA						
201108290002 53370	08/29/2011 09:02:22	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURASINSKI CHARLES MICHAEL						
200612200006 18550	12/20/2006 09:38:01	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STREETER, ALGIC						
200612200006 18570	12/20/2006 09:38:03	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, BRANDI						
200612200006 18560	12/20/2006 09:38:02	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, BEVERLY						
200806130002 42940	06/13/2008 03:28:06	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNS WILLIAM DEMEN						
200807230002 97820	07/23/2008 02:17:01	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEIBT, NIKKI MARIE						
200901130000 11460	01/13/2009 04:25:33	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODEN WILLIE SWIFT						
200901130000 11470	01/13/2009 04:25:34	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATTS VEALANCE						

200903050000 78890	03/05/2009 09:20:00	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PACKER, MARLIN LADELL			
200910130003 87020	10/13/2009 12:19:28	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NELSON MORROW FAYE			
200910130003 87030	10/13/2009 12:19:29	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRAIG TAKIA VASHUN			
201007130002 21070	07/13/2010 09:45:08	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COWAN BRINETTA MELISA			
201007130002 21060	07/13/2010 09:45:07	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTON ELLA J			
201105040001 33870	05/04/2011 09:10:16	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODY CLARENCE W			
201105040001 33860	05/04/2011 09:10:15	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER RACHEL DENISE			
201205040001 55290	05/04/2012 09:41:04	TITLE LOAN EXPRESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCURLOCK CATHERINE WILSON			